DATE DAY START_TIME |VISITOR_TEAM [HOME_TEAM |VENUE
1/4/2025|Saturday 11:00 AM|15u Benson2 |15uBenson1 [Benson Middle School
1/4/2025|Saturday 1:00 PM|Dunn Meadow 1 Meadow School
1/11/2025|Saturday 12:00 PM|15u Benson3 |Meadow 2 Meadow School
1/11/2025|Saturday 1:00 PM|Meadow 1 15uBenson 1 |Benson Middle School
1/11/2025|Saturday 1:15 PM|15u Benson 2 |Dunn Dr. P.K. Vyas M.D. Recreation Center
1/13/2025|Monday 7:30 PM|15u Benson1 |Dunn Dr. P.K. Vyas M.D. Recreation Center
1/18/2025|Saturday 1:00 PM|15u Benson2 |Meadow 2 Meadow School
1/18/2025|Saturday 11:00 AM|Dunn 15u Benson 3 |Benson Middle School
1/18/2025|Saturday 2:00 PM{15uBenson1 |Meadow 1 Meadow School
1/25/2025|Saturday 1:00 PM|15u Benson3  |Meadow 1 Meadow School
1/25/2025|Saturday 2:00 PM[Meadow 2 15uBenson1 |Benson Middle School
2/1/2025(Saturday 11:00 AM[Meadow 1 15uBenson 2 |Benson Middle School
2/1/2025|Saturday 12:00 PM|15u Benson1 |Meadow 2 Meadow School
2/3/2025|Monday 7:30 PM|[15u Benson3  |Dunn Dr. P.K. Vyas M.D. Recreation Center
2/4/2025|Tuesday 6:30 PM[15uBenson1 |15uBenson3 [Lee Street Complex
2/4/2025|Tuesday 7:30 PM|{Meadow 2 15uBenson2 |Lee Street Complex
2/8/2025|Saturday 11:00 AM|15u Benson3 |15uBenson2 |Benson Middle School
2/8/2025|Saturday 11:00 AM|Meadow 1 Meadow 2 Meadow School
2/10/2025{Monday 7:30 PM|Meadow 2 Dunn Dr. P.K. Vyas M.D. Recreation Center
2/15/2025|Saturday 11:00 AM[Meadow 1 15u Benson 3 [Benson Middle School
2/18/2025|Tuesday 7:30 PM|15u Benson2 [15uBenson3 |[Lee Street Complex
2/22/2025(Saturday 1:00 PM|Dunn 15uBenson 1 |Lee Street Complex
2/22/2025|Saturday 11:00 AM[Meadow 2 Meadow 1 Meadow School
2/24/2025(Monday 6:30 PM|Dunn 15u Benson 2 |Lee Street Complex
Home Game

Away Game




